STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

-----

DISTRIBUTION

SANTA PE

FILE V.8.0.4. LAND OFFICE

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P. O. BOX 2088
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Page 1

TRANSPORTER				
OPERATOR	REQUEST	FOR ALLOWARI F		
PROBATION OFFICE				
	AUTHORIZATION TO TR		TUDAL CAC	
<u>I.</u>			IURAL GAS	
Operator	asa       REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND         authorization to transport oil and natural gas         ESTERN E&P INC.         DX 576, HOUSTON, TX 77001 (WCK 4435)         Ling (Check proper box)         Charge in Transporter of:         Out       Charge in Transporter of:         Conversitio       Conversition         Conversitio       Conversition         Conversitio       Conversition         Conversitio       Acco Oil & Gas, P.O. Box 1610, Midland, TX 79702         ION OF WELL AND LEASE       Weil No. Pool Name, Including Formation         DRINKARD UNIT       918         DRINKARD Off & Gas       State, Federal or Fee         P       : 330       Feet From The South Line and 990         Feet From The South Line and 990       Feet From The East         on       23       Township         21S       Rarge       37E			
SHELL WESTERN E&P INC	•			
Address				
P. O. BOX 576, HOUSTO	N, TX 77001 (WCK 44:	35)		
Reeson(s) for filing (Check proper box	)	Other (Pte	ase explains	
New Well	Change in Transporter of:			
Aecompletion		Dev Gan	5. J. Sarkeys well #	4 in
Change in Ownership			Blinebry and Drinkar	d pools.
		Uniti	zation R-8540	-
If change of ownership give name				
and address of previous owner	<u>Arco Oil &amp; Gas, P</u>	<u>°.0. Box 1610,</u>	Midland, TX 79702	
			11 19702	
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL ANI				
Lease Name	Weil No. Pool Name, Includir	re Formation	Kind of Lease	
NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT	F 1918 HPTNRAED AFF	BLYNFBKA-LABB-		Lease No
Location			Fee	
ини Р 330				
Unit Latter 1 : 330	Feet From The South	Line and <u>990</u>	Feet From The East	
Line of Section 23 Tow	mship 215 Range	37Е , ммі	PM. IFA	
				County
<b>III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSP</b>	ORTER OF OIL AND NATHE			
Name of Authorized Transporter of Oll	VV or Condensate	Andres (Give addres		
Name of Authorized Transporter of Case	LDELTHE COMDANY	<u> </u>	1510, Midland, TX 79	9701
		Address (Give addres	s to which approved copy of this form is	i to be sentj
Warren Petroleum		DO Borr	1500 m 1 or	

Ρ

.0.

is gas actually connected?

Yes

Bo<u>x</u>

1589

If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order numbers

Twp.

21S

Rge.

:37E

Sec.

! 23

NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.

## VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

If well produces oil or liquids,

give location of tanks.

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Unit

 $\cap$ 

a. 2 3	me	A. J. FORE
	(Signature)	
SUPERVISOR	REGULATOR	Y & PERMITTING
	(Tule) DEG	1 100
	(Dase)	

OIL CONSERVATION ION APP 8Y H TITLE ERVISOR

Tulsa

5/12/

When

1

()K

74102

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All soctions of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition,

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.



## EW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMM .ON WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

330

660

90

1320 1650 1980 2310

a

		WELL LOCAT		EAGE DEDI	CATION F	PLAT	Form C-102 Supersedes C-12 Effective 14-65
		All distances m	ust be from the au	ter boundaries	of the Secur	m.	
			Lecse				Well No.
SHELL WESTER	N E&P INC.		<u>NORTH</u>	EAST DRIN	KARD UN	IT	918
P	1	Townsnip	Rana		County	······	
Actual Fostage Loc	23	215		<u>37E</u>		LEA	
330		. 1					
Ground Lavel Elev.	feet from the SOL Producing For	<u>1th 11</u>	<u></u>	<u></u>	et imm the	East	line *
3390	, loudening of the		Pool NQ	RTH EUNIC	E BLINE	BRY-TUBB-	Dedicated Acteage:
			DR	INKARD CI	L & GAS		4.0
<ol> <li>If more the interest an</li> <li>If more that</li> </ol>		dedicated to th	e well. outline	each and id	entify the	ownership th	e plat below. nereof (both as to working all owners been consoli-
X Yes If answer is		nswer is "yes,"   nowners and tract			-		TZATION ted. (Use reverse side of
No allowabl	e will be assigne	d to the well up		1 1			unitization. unitization. approved by the Commis-
			+				CERTIFICATION
			1 1 1 1			tained here best of my	rtify that the information con- in is true and complete to the knowledge and belief.
						SUPV. REC Company SHELL WES Date	STERN E&P INC.
						shawn on thi nates of act under my sui is true and knowledge a Date Surveyed	tessional Engineer
			1		<u>∽</u>		

2640 2000 1500 .... 100 Certificate No.

o